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BAHEE
Astronova Inc
BILLION DOTS SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO.LTD
Bitek Technology Inc.
DC PACKINC
Dongguan Chuyuanhui Packing Material Co., Ltd.
Dongguan High Faith Paper Co., Ltd
DONGGUAN HYSEAL CO., LTD,”
Shenzhen YiShangMei Technology Co., Ltd.
DONGGUAN ZHITENG PLASTIC PRODUCT CO., LTD.
Dubai World Trade Centre
EB PACKAGING SDN BHD
EVERSLEEVE ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.
FILMTEC LLP
FLEX-AUTO INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION
Food Contact Center srl
FOXKPC TECHNOLOGY INC.
GEOTEGRITY ECO PACK (XIAMEN) CO., LTD
Glory Charm International Limited
Goldstone Packaging Jiaxing Co. Ltd.
Guangdong Fenggqi Packaging Co.Ltd,”
XIAMEN FULLSUN PACKAGE TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
Guangzhou Packbest Air Packaging Co., Ltd.
HANGZHOU LIZE IMPORT & EXPORT CO.LTD.
Hanwa Vacuum Technology (Wuxi) Co., LTD.
HUAIAN NANJIANG MACHINERY CO.,LTD
Hubei Xingshenghe Paper-plastic Packaging Co.,Ltd.
Huizhou ZTJ Packaging Co., Ltd
HUZHOU OCHEM CHEMICAL CO. LTD.
Informa Markets
Inter - Flex GmbH
Jiangsu Xing Ya Plastics Technology Co., Ltd.
JIANGYIN ASION WPC NEW MATERIALS CO., LTD
KOREA PACK
LI SHENG COLOR PRINTING CO,, LTD.
LINYI GUOSEN ECO TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD.
LUCK-IN MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Nanjing Zhuoneng Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.
PACK LEADER MACHINERY INC.
Planar Motor Inc.
QINGDAO ZHENGDEXIANG INDUSTRY AND TRADE Co., Ltd
SHANGHAI HONGTU SUNWAY ECO-FRIENDLY TECHNOLOGY INC
Shanghai Leyi Plastic Products Co.,Ltd.
Shanghai Nilang information technology Co.,Ltd.
Shenzhen Ourway Packaging Co.,Ltd.
Shenzhen Reborn Intelligent Equipment Technology Co., Ltd.
SING-FU-SUN COMPANY LIMITED,
Sing Fu Sun (Cambodia) Plastic Co. Ltd
STANDPACK Co. Ltd.
SUQIAN GETTEL PLASTIC INDUSTRY CO., LTD
Taiwan External Trade Development Council
Tengjin (Guangdong) New Materials Technology Co., Ltd.
TRANSPAK EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
TZAW BAO CO., LTD.
V Star Packaging (Heshan) Co Ltd
V-Shapes by Control Print Ltd
WAN SHANG HAD PLASTICS CO., LTD.
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8-201-19
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8-201-8
8-201-20
8-201-16
8-201-5
8-201-4
8-201-13
8-201-18
8-201-14
8-201-6
8-201-2
8-201-1
8-201-11

Wuhan Boyuan New Materials Technology Group Co., Ltd.

Xiamen Jufu Plastic Products

Yantai Yongsheng Sealing Technology Co., Ltd

ZHEJIANG EURASIA UNITED EQUIPMENT GROUP CO.,, LTD.
REZ—b 7Y T&TATEVIIVT

MRet7 407 vy

MRRETIVINA

A1/ Ty ISR

AT ITIVGRRR/ AT« 7> ART 47 R

Bty RIS RFv o7/ 09—

IA hRAKARK

BN 1EpicAl

RREAIGH 21T

BRI HYTZA b

=1t CGworks /M AHE< I ZH

SeHMFHSRH

BREAAFTHRT

i ttdigglue

L& *tFingerVision

MR TVIN—

Brain Edgetkmti=tt

POLYMERIZEG &%t

FRSENRIMR =1L

ILfERZE

#Rzl&ttLeaner Technologies

CLOMA/NEVUF >

7-915-10
7-915-25
7-915-14
7-915-15
7-915-4
7-915-22
7-915-19
7-915-13
7-915-17
7-915-6
7-915-7
7-915-9
7-915-23
7-915-5
7-915-8
7-915-20
7-915-26
7-915-18
7-915-24
7-915-1
7-915-2
7-915-3
7-915-1
7-915-21
7-915-12

MRS

T ABAVINZ AR
MRS EEE
BHEZAEKARHT
EBRART -y bFatt
J)=2F =% 2T VT IV T Z47 > X (CLOMA) B
JvEekat

KRR
MR T > Tt

GST7 ZA 7 > A A%t

D URBEMART

KETZ L+ VIBERER
HAKHATBM
RAbETEGRA R
A VA SR
TOPPANEER &1t
NISSHARTN =4t
NBEFFENBARERE TIR—VEHR
BARY TF Lokttt
B4R Otk att
PSY v Nk Rat
TIEEESRRT
MR F TR
Ly d—thiatt

QESL 71471V —F—

7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916
7-916

8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102
8-102

BROFEMART

1 —TF—ILRadt
feEdatt
MR || SEFRR

ZACROSH =4t
—RHAFEACERRERGES
PN =N Saw=Y o

AR A

FFA et

b2 R TR
TOPPAN#RH 214
HREH=—FLAT7—X
BAEgHAsT TR —<IV
BAR R 2 —#R et

ENRIIAZE [FRHNZEN #RZLMRE

BRTEKRTF AT « 7IERFH REMARE EEARZE
BERAY REFRMEBEN—7 TV ITHARE RBIBL S
RRBHAT BT AETFMHRE

HALZFAE BT BmaEFHRE

HAKRZ BETFE M -BRE

BERF REFHEELI IV

BEAR RISENAMRRIEEHMRRE
TXFREELFAE ABLEEFE BRARMEE
REXICKRE HRZH N\AARRAERE

AKRE B FHERR
ILORFER AR TR SRS



